TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 5/24/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Locations. ADA Compliant Depth. Made in USA / Buy America Compliant / Buy American Act.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
SERIES
RW-AS-XL = RGBW Astro XL Series (24”)
RW-AS-XL2 = RGBW Astro XL2 Series (48”)
MOUNTING
 C = Ceiling Mount
 HR = Horizontal Wall Mount — STANDARD
 VT = Vertical Wall Mount
VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
CONTROL SCENARIO
 1U = Uplight Only (Includes Opaque Bottom Shield — OB)
 1D = Downlight Only (Includes Opaque Top Shield — OT)
 1UD = Uplight / Downlight - Single Control
 2UD = Uplight / Downlight - Separate Control
STANDARD FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish
 PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
 SGR = Silver Gray
 WH = White Finish
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
 CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
   — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
INHIBITOR FINISH
 +NAT = Epoxy Coating for Chlorine Environments
   — LED Boards Only
 +OFC = Epoxy Coating for Ocean Front Environments
   — Cage Only
LENS OPTIONS
 OPL = Opal Acrylic Lens
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
 9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
 REMT0030 = Remote for WiZ WiFi Control System
ORDERING INFO
SIZE RGBW Astro XL (24”) RGBW Astro XL2 (48”)
RED 14W 28W
GREEN 14W 28W
BLUE 14W 28W
35K WHITE 30W 60W
Note: Wattages shown are nominal.
24"(XL), (36"(XL1), 48"(XL2)